Baltic Chain Tour 2013

19. - 25. August 2013
Distance 1019,3 km
Organiser: LITHUANIA - Lietuvos dviraciu sporto federacija, LATVIA - RitenbraukSanai Latvia, ESTONIA - Eesti Jalgratturite Liit, FINLAND - TWD L&nken

Place No

1 93
2 132
3 172
4 144
5 125
6 5

7 65
8 181
9 12
10 4

11 21
12 11
13 64
14 155
15 121
16 84
17 94
18 194
19 135
20 63
21 96
22 206
23 52
24 154
25 46
26 62
27 95
28 44
29 104
30 43
31 1

32 24
33 81
34 22
35 26
36 171
37 72

38 33

39 112
40 85

41 176
42 35

43 53

44 136
45 14

46 134
47 151
48 2

49 3

50 92

51 153
52 146
53 91

54 192
55 161
56 101
57 203
58 142
59 15

60 166
61 31

62 102
63 205
64 123
65 133
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UCI code

GER19871119
GER19920112
EST19861114
RUS19920306
SWE19940720
LTU19890816
POL19840729
FIN19880425
UKR19870829
LTU19910428
UKR19830616
UKR19850103
POL19850718
SVK19940630
SWE19910905
LAT19921029
NED19920615
EST19930915
GER19931228
POL19930822
GER19890108
BLR19941216
RUS19890711
SVK19940112
GER19860304
POL19930629
BEL19931210
IRL19880720
NOR19941117
AZE19920112
LTU19820204
UKR19890722
LAT19890221
UKR19850417
UKR19870108
EST19840120
LAT19900206
ESP19810504
EST19931228
LAT19880409
EST19860424
UKR19790609
RUS19900709
GER19940407
UKR19890830
GER19920929
SVK19840808
LTU19900720
LTU19930907
BEL19920605
SVK19870916
RUS19940125
BEL19860205
EST19930703
BLR19880106
NOR19870422
BLR19930628
RUS19940509
UKR19900628
BLR19940321
UKR19760104
NOR19900713
BLR19941202
SWE19800518
GER19900917

* %k ok k Ok * *

Distance 168,8 km (0 km - 168,8 km)

Stage Classification

Name

WALSLEBEN, Philipp
LISS, Lucas

JAKIN, Alo

SAVITCKII, Ivan
FAGLUM-KARLSSON, Marcus
MANIUSIS, Martynas
WALCZAK, Damian
PAAJANEN, Paavo
VASYLYUK, Andriy
SAVICKAS, Zydrunas
POPKOV, Vitaliy
GOMENIUK, Volodymyr
KOMAR, Mateusz

DASKO, Mario
BERTILSSON, Christian
LIEPINS, Emils

VAN DER POEL, David
LAAS, Martin

BEYER, Maximilian
LATON, Eryk

MEISEN, Marcel
MUZYCHKIN, Anton
POKIDOV, Maxim

BASKA, Erik
SCHWEIZER, Christoph
GRONKIEWICZ, Kacper
VANTHOURENHOUT, Michael
MCCONVEY, Connor
EVENSEN, Henrik
ISGANDAROV, Tural
VAITKUS, Tomas
MARTYNENKO, Oleksandr
BEKMANIS, Indulis
PAKHTUSOV, Anatoliy
AGARKOV, Yuriy
MANDRI, Rene
SMIRNOVS, Andris

DE LA FUENTE RASILLA, David

RAUDSEPP, Krister
ANDRIJANOVS, Reinis
OOLO, Kristjan
GRECHYN, Sergiy
SHMALKO, Viktor
MATHIS, Marco

KULYK, Andriy
THIELE, Kersten
JURCO, Matej
DZERVUS, Darijus
SISKEVICIUS, Paulius
ADAMS, Jens

TYBOR, Patrik
SAZANOV, Andrey
ALBERT, Niels

RAIM, Mihkel

PAPOK, Siarhei
SUNDHAGEN, Tord Andre
AHIYEVICH, Aleh
KURBATOV, Alexey
PREVAR, Oleksandr
MYTSKO, Aliaksandr
METLUSHENKO, Yuriy
SPIKSETH, Elias Angell
TSISHKOU, Raman
ABOM, Henrik
REINHARDT, Theo
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Team

BKP
NTG
PEL
NTR
NTS
NTL
BDC
TWD
KLS
NTL
1SD
KLS
BDC
NSL
NTS
ALB
BKP
VKG
NTG
BDC
BKP
BUL
TIK
NSL
BCP
BDC
BKP
BCP
FRB
BCP
NTL
1SD
ALB
1SD
1SD
PEL
RBD
TRK
NTE
ALB
PEL
TRK
TIK
NTG
KLS
NTG
NSL
NTL
NTL
BKP
NSL
NTR
BKP
VKG
NTB
FRB
BUL
NTR
KLS
NTB
TRK
FRB
BUL
NTS
NTG

UCI Europe Tour ME Cat 2.2

| stage Lahti-Lahti
19.08.2013

Average speed of the winner 45,499 km/h
Time/gap Penalty

3h42'36" 12"
2" 11" 20"
" 4"

Bonuses

" 20"

»
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Baltic Chain Tour 2013

19. - 25. August 2013
Distance 1019,3 km
Organiser: LITHUANIA - Lietuvos dviraciu sporto federacija, LATVIA - RitenbraukSanai Latvia, ESTONIA - Eesti Jalgratturite Liit, FINLAND - TWD L&nken

Place No UCI code Name Team Time/gap Bonuses Penalty
66 16 UKR19840909 RADIONOV, Mykhaylo KLS .
67 113 EST19920912  * JALAKAS, Siim NTE .
68 105 NOR19890827 EKELI, Eivind FRB . 20"
69 111  EST19890916 SUUR, Ivo NTE .
70 6 LTU19870501 BERNATONIS, Marius NTL .
71 76 LAT19910116 BECIS , Armands RBD .
72 114 EST19920624 ALAMAA , Siim-Erik NTE .
73 175 EST19930511 NEEMELA, Kristian PEL .
74 174 EST19890610 RONIMOIS, Mihkel PEL .
75 201 BLR19940703  * RAMANAU, Raman BUL .
76 13 UKR19880705 GRYGORENKO , Oleksandr KLS .
77 126 SWE19881109 EKH, Anders NTS .
78 56 RUS19930325 * KUGAEVSKII, Nikita TIK .
79 36 KAZ19730316 MIZUROV, Andrey TRK .
80 71 LAT19920626 * VOSEKALNS, Andris RBD .
81 162 BLR19850525 SAMOILAU, Branislau NTB .
82 202 BLR19940721  * SHEMETAU, Mikhail BUL .,
83 23 UKR19900414 VASYLIEV, Maksym 1SD .
84 152 SVK19770411 KOVAC, Maro$ NSL .
85 45 RUS19890120 POZDNYAKOV, Kirill BCP .
86 204  BLR19920317 MYTSKO, Thar BUL .,
87 145 RUS19930630 EVTUSHENKO , Alexander NTR .
88 66 POL19890216 DABKOWSKI, Konrad BDC .
89 42 AZE19940907 JABRAYILOV, Samir BCP .
90 115 EST19911030 JOGI, Joonas NTE .
91 131  GER19830223 BOMMEL, Henning NTG .
92 173  EST19880106 SCHULTZ, Silver PEL .
93 185  FIN19880223 AALTIO, Risto WD .
94 156  SVK19940210 MALOVEC, Lubo$ NSL .
95 103 NOR19920428 TANDREVOLD, Halvor FRB .
96 182  FIN19920731 PAAJANEN, Mikko WD .,
97 163 BLR19900703 SAFONAU, Siarhei NTB .
98 122  SWE19910621  * POLDER, Robert NTS "
99 55 RUS19900123 FROLOV, Igor TIK .
100 74 EST19890716 PRUUS, Peeter RBD .
101 165 BLR19921119 PODOLIAK, Pavel NTB .
102 75 EST19931214 TARVIS, Peeter RBD .
103 41  AZE19870212 ASADOV, Elchin BCP .
104 164 BLR19930528 * SAKALOU, Andrei NTB .
105 124 SWE19820330 LANDSTROM, Johan NTS .
106 83 LAT19851213 RACENAJS, Kristofers ALB .
107 141 RUS19910505 ZHURKIN, Nikolai NTR .
108 196  EST19940127 LIPPE, Kevin VKG .
109 195 EST19930509 JERET, Timmo VKG 38"
110 183  FIN19900814 POKALA, Samuel TWD .
111 54 RUS19930803 * EGOROV, Kirill TIK .
112 143 RUS19920321 * GRIGOREV, Aleksander NTR 51"
113 61 POL19931021 * BANASZEK, Adrian BDC 1'06"
114 34 TUR19911101 * AKIRSAN, Bekir Baki TRK 1'54"
115 193 EST19930612 * PUNTSO, Endrik VKG 202"
116 191 EST19870720 RAIM, Rigo VKG 2'48"
117 73 EST19900202 PUHM, Reijo RBD .
118 184  FIN19900417 KAHILA, Ilari TWD .
119 116 EST19920409 PRUUN, Carl-Heinrich NTE 642"
120 51 RUS19920415 KOVSH, Artur TIK 9'53"
Riders after time limit:
121 25  UKR19940202  * KLEPIKOV, Illya 1SD
122 82  LAT19740219 SPILLERS, Lauris ALB
123 86  LAT19930103 * SAVICKIS, Martins ALB
Abandoned:

32 TUR19850208 USTA, Behcet TRK

* Young rider
3/ Page 2/3 19. august 15:59 Designed and printed by A:_: = http://www.abckompuuter.ee



UCI Europe Tour ME Cat 2.2

| stage Lahti-Lahti
Distance 168,8 km (0 km - 168,8 km)  19.08.2013

Baltic Chain Tour 2013

19. - 25. August 2013
Distance 1019,3 km
Organiser: LITHUANIA - Lietuvos dviraciu sporto federacija, LATVIA - RitenbraukSanai Latvia, ESTONIA - Eesti Jalgratturite Liit, FINLAND - TWD L&nken

Penalties

Art 12.1.040.19.2.2 sheltering behind or falling into the slip stream of a vehicle:
Rider no 14 (Andriy KULYK UKR19890830, KLS) - Fine of 50CHF and 20"

Rider no 105 (Eivind EKELI NOR19890827, FRB) - Fine of 50CHF and 20"

Rider no 132 (Lucas LISS GER19920112, NTG) - Fine of 50CHF and 20"

Team Manager Carl Erik PEDERSEN (Froy-Bianchi) - Fine of 100CHF

Team Manager Gennadii SKORENKO (Kolss Cycling Team) - Fine of 100CHF
Team Manager Sven MEYER (National Team Germany) - Fine of 100CHF

Art 12.1.040.28 failure to respect the instructions by the race administration or the commissaire:
Photograph of the Latvian Cycling Federation Zigismunds Zalmanis, press car no 4 - Fine of 50CHF

Number of not started: 0 Number of riders after time limit: 3 Number of disqualified: 0
Number of starters: 124 Number of abandoned: 1 Number remaining: 120
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